BREAKFAST **

Egg Sandwich

Sausage, egg & cheese
Bacon, egg & cheese

Ham, egg & cheese

Fried Bologna, egg & cheese
Country Ham, egg & cheese
Choice of meat without egg
Sausage gravy & biscuit
Avocado Toast

Avocado Toast with egg
Oatmeal

Hard boiled egg

Hash Browns

Bagel with cream cheese
Toast & Jelly
Croissant with Nutella

LUNCH

BLT

Club Sandwich
Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Egg Salad

Ham Salad

Pimento Cheese
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Roast Beef & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Country Ham

Turkey & Cheese
Pastrami & Cheese
Bologna & Cheese
Cold Cut Sub

Italian Sub (hot or cold)
Roast Beef Sub
Turkey Sub

Ham Sub
Tuna Melt

JIFFY SANDWICH SHOPPE

$2.40
$4.69
$4.69
$4.69
$4.69
$4.99
$3.99
$3.99 (Available M or F)
$2.99
3$3.69
$2.99
$0.59
$1.29
$2.49
$1.79
$2.49

$4.99
$7.99
$4.99
94.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$2.79
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99




SOUPS

Vegetable and Chicken Noodle served daily Small $3.69 Large $4.29
Soup of the day Small $3.68  Large $4.28

(Potato, Chili, Bean, Tomato, Taco soup, Vegetable Beef. Broccoli & Cheese, Clam Chowder)

'FROM THE GRILL **
__WG 'serve ground beef that is ground in house - always fresh, never frozen!
| $5.79
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$10.99
Ken Sandwi $5.99
hicken Sandwich $5.99
gna $3.99
$2.99
$2.99 With Chili  $3.99
$5.09
$7.99

- chicken, tomato & pesto on ciabatta $6.99
m - chicken, marinara, pepperoni, mozzarella $7.99
n, dill pickles & mustard on ciabatta $7.99
‘Swiss, sauerkraut & 1000 Island dressing $7.99
i, Swiss, coleslaw & 1000 Island dressing $7.99
‘tomato, basil, salt & pepper $4.99
nozzarella, marinara & veggie of your choice $6.99

Small $1.89 Large $2.09
$2.99
$1.59
$1.39
$1.19
$2.99
ﬁ 99 (Please ask if available)



BEVERAGES

Soda S $1.69 M $1.99  Lg $2.69
Coffee/Hot Tea S $1.69 M $1.99 Lg $2.29
Sweet Tea S $1.09 M $1.29 Lg $1.59 XL (32 0z) $2.09
Unsweetened Tea S $1.09 M $1.20 Lg $1.59 XL (32 oz) $2.09
Orange Juice (bottle) $1.99
Apple Juice (bottle) $1.99
Bottled Water $0.99
DESSERTS ** Check for availability
Cookies $0.99
Cake $2.49
$2.49
$1.29

for sandwiches/burgers/subs:
onion, dill pickles, sweet pickles, relish, jalapefios, banana peppers,

Miracle Whip, ketchup, mustard, Dijon mustard, honey

. BBQ, marinara, pesto, Everything Bagel seasoning, salt &

bt e



