JIFFY SANDWICH SHOPPE

BREAKFAST **		
Egg Sandwich	\$2.49	
Sausage, egg & cheese	\$4.69	
Bacon, egg & cheese	\$4.69	
Ham, egg & cheese	\$4.69	
Fried Bologna, egg & cheese	\$4.69	
Country Ham, egg & cheese	\$4.99	
Choice of meat without egg	\$3.99	
Sausage gravy & biscuit	\$3.99 (Available M or F)	
Avocado Toast	\$2.99	
Avocado Toast with egg	\$3.69	
Oatmeal Hard halled and	\$2.99	
Hard boiled egg Hash Browns	\$0.59	
	\$1.29	
Bagel with cream cheese	\$2.49	
Toast & Jelly Croissant with Nutella	\$1.79	
Croissant with Nutella	\$2.49	
LUNCH		
BLT	\$4.99	
Club Sandwich	\$7.99	
Chicken Salad	\$4.99	
Tuna Salad	\$4.99	
Egg Salad	\$4.99	
Ham Salad	\$4.99	
Pimento Cheese	\$4.99	
Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$2.79	
Roast Beef & Cheese	\$4.99	
Ham & Cheese	\$4.99	
Country Ham	\$5.99	
Turkey & Cheese	\$4.99	
Pastrami & Cheese	\$4.99	
Bologna & Cheese	\$4.99	
Cold Cut Sub	\$6.99	
talian Sub (hot or cold)	\$6.99	
Roast Beef Sub	\$6.99	
Turkey Sub	\$6.99	
Ham Sub	\$6.99	
Tuna Melt	\$6.99	
HALLAND TO A STATE OF THE STATE	0.017933070	

SOUPS

	" 40.00	Largo	CA 29
Vegetable and Chieken Meedle conved daily	Small \$3.69	Large	\$4.29
Vegetable and Chicken Noodle served daily		Lorgo	\$4.29
Soup of the day	Small \$3.69	Large	P4.20
SOUD OF THE DAY			PEV.

(Potato, Chili, Bean, Tomato, Taco soup, Vegetable Beef, Broccoli & Cheese, Clam Chowder)

FROM THE GRILL **

We serve ground beef that is	ground in house - always fresh, never frozen!
------------------------------	---

\$5.79	
\$5.99	
\$6.99	
\$6.99	
\$10.99	
\$5.99	
\$5.99	
\$3.99	
\$2.99	
\$2.99 With Chili \$	3.99
\$5.99	
\$7.99	
	\$5.79 \$5.99 \$6.99 \$10.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$5.99

PANINIS

Addition	
Grilled Chicken Pesto - chicken, tomato & pesto on ciabatta	\$6.99
Grilled Chicken Parm - chicken, marinara, pepperoni, mozzarella	\$7.99
Cuban - pulled pork, ham, dill pickles & mustard on ciabatta	\$7.99
Turkey Reuben - turkey, Swiss, sauerkraut & 1000 Island dressing	\$7.99
Pastrami Reuben - pastrami, Swiss, coleslaw & 1000 Island dressing	\$7.99
Caprese - mozzarella, tomato, basil, salt & pepper	\$4.99
Pizza - pepperoni, mozzarella, marinara & veggie of your choice	\$6.99

SIDES

French Fries - Handcut Fries	Small \$1.89 Large \$2.09	
Onion Rings	\$2.99	
Chips	\$1.59	
Deviled Eggs	\$1.39	
Celery & Carrot Sticks	\$1.19	
Homemade Macaroni Salad	\$2.99	
Homemade Potato Salad	\$2.99 (Please ask if available	:)
Homemade Coleslaw	\$2.99	
Fruit (in season)	\$2.99	
Banana	\$0.50	

BEVERAGES

Soda S \$1.69 M \$1.99 Coffee/Hot Tea S \$1.69 M \$1.99 Sweet Tea S \$1.09 M \$1.29 Unsweetened Tea S \$1.09 M \$1.29 Orange Juice (bottle) \$1.99 Apple Juice (bottle) \$1.99 Bottled Water \$0.99	Lg \$2.69 Lg \$2.29 Lg \$1.59 XL (32 oz) \$2.09 Lg \$1.59 XL (32 oz) \$2.09
---	--

DESSERTS ** Check for availability

DECOMINE	
Cookies	\$0.99
Cake	\$2.49
Pie	\$2.49
Brownie	\$1.29

Choice of FREE toppings for sandwiches/burgers/subs:

Lettuce, tomato, spinach, onion, dill pickles, sweet pickles, relish, jalapeños, banana peppers,

black olives, green peppers, mushrooms

Mayonnaise, spicy mayonnaise, Miracle Whip, ketchup, mustard, Dijon mustard, honey mustard, oil & vinegar, Ranch, BBQ, marinara, pesto, Everything Bagel seasoning, salt & pepper, Italian seasoning

Choice of Cheese:

American, Swiss, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Longhorn, Shredded Mozzarella, Shredded Cheddar

Add Avocado to any sandwich - \$1.00 extra Add extra meat to any sandwich - \$1.50 extra Add extra egg to any sandwich - \$.0.50

**Consumer Advisory

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.